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Municipality Phone and Fax Fieldman Asst. Fieldman/Ag. Staff Administrator Chairman 

      
M.D. of Acadia #34 

Box 30 

Acadia Valley  T0J 0A0 

Ph: 403-972-3755 

Shop: 403-972-3755 

Fax: 403-972-3833 

Jordan Hoffman 
j.hoffman@mdacadia.ab.ca 
 

 Jason Wallsmith 

CAO 

Willie Vandeligt 

      

Athabasca County 

3602-48 Avenue 

Athabasca  T9S 1M8 

Ph: 780-675-2273 

Fax: 780-675-5512 

 

Ron Jackson 
rjackson@athabascacounty.com 

Cell: 780-212-6789 

Trent Keller 
tkeller@athabascacounty.com 
Cell: 780-212-4789 

Ryan Maier 

County Manager 

Warren Griffin 

      

County of Barrhead #11 

5306 – 49 Street 

Barrhead  T7N 1N5 

Ph: 780-674-3331 

Fax: 780-674-2777 
Kyle Meunier 
kmeunier@countybarrhead.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-305-4363 

Jay Byer 
jbyer@countybarrhead.ab.ca 

 

Debbie Oyarzun 

County Manager 

Marvin Schatz 

      

Beaver County 

Box 140 

Ryley  T0B 4A0 

Ph: 780-663-3730 

Fax: 780-663-3602 
Aimee Boese 
aboese@beaver.ab.ca 
 

Mike Bates 
mbates@beaver.ab.ca 

 

Bob Beck 

CAO 

Gene Hrabec 

      

Big Lakes County 

Box 239 
High Prairie  T0G 1E0 

Ph: 780-523-5955 

Fax: 780-523-4227 
Sheila Kaus 
skaus@BigLakesCounty.ca 

 

Rebecca Bush 
RBush@biglakescounty.ca 

 

Roy Brideau 

CAO 

Doug Meneice 

      

M.D. of Bighorn #8 

Box 310, #2 Heart Mtn. 
Drive 

Exshaw  T0L 2C0 

Ph: 403-673-3611 

Fax: 403-673-3895 
Kendra Tippe 
Kendra.tippe@mdbighorn.ca 

Cell: 403-679-8104 

Ext. 241 

Andrew Richmond 
Andrew.richmond@mdbighorn.ca 

 

Martin Buckley 

CAO 

Jackie Gemmill 

      

Birch Hills County 

Box 157 

Wanham  T0H 3P0 

Ph: 780-694-3793 
Fax: 780-694-3788 

Amanda Ouellet 
amandao@birchhillscounty.com 
Cell: 780-814-1123 

Kathrin Langlois 
kathrinl@birchhillsconty.com 
Cell: 780-864-5926 

Hermann 
Minderlein 

CAO 

Terry Carbone 

      

M.D. of Bonnyville #87 

Bag 1010 

Bonnyville  T9N2J7 

Ph: 780-826-3951 

Fax: 780-826-5064 
Matt Janz 
mjanz@md.bonnyville.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-207-0714 

Janice Boden 
jboden@md.bonnyville.ab.ca 

 

Luc Mercier 

CAO 

Mike Krywiak 

      

Brazeau County 

Box 77 

Drayton Valley  T7A 1R1 

Ph: 780-542-7777 

Fax: 780-542-7770 
Dawnia McCann 
DMcCann@brazeau.ab.ca 

 

 Jocelyn Whaley 

CAO 

Sara Wheale 
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Camrose County 

4728 – 41 Street 

Camrose  T4V 0Z6 

Ph: 780-672-4765 

Fax: 780-672-4997 
Mark Millang 
mmillang@county.camrose.ab.ca 

 

Bettina van Nieuwkerk 
bvannieuwkerk@county.camrose.ab.ca 
 

Paul King 

Administrator 

Bill Willoughby 

      

Cardston County 

Box 580 

Cardston  T0K 0K0 

Ph: 403-653-4977 

Fax: 403-653-1126 
Rod Foggin 
rod@cardstoncounty.com 

Cell: 403-382-8236 

Stephen Bevans 
Stephen@cardstoncounty.com 

Cell: 403-634-9474 

Murray Millward 

CAO 

Roger Houghton 

      

Clear Hills County 

Box 240 

Worsley  T0H 3W0 

Ph: 780-685-3925 

Fax: 780-685-3960 
Greg Coon 
greg@clearhillscounty.ab.ca 

 

Audrey Bjorklund 
Audrey@clearhillscounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-835-0153 

Allan Rowe 

CAO 

Brian Harcourt 

      

Clearwater County 

Box 550 

Rocky Mtn. House T4T 

1A4 

Ph: 403-845-4444 

Fax: 403-845-7330 
Matt Martinson 
mmartinson@clearwatercounty.ca 
Cell: 403-846-3965 

 

Marty Winchell 
mwinchell@clearwatercounty.ca 

Gary Lewis 
glewis@clearwatercounty.ca 

Rocky Williams 
Rwilliams@clearwatercounty.ca 

Rick Emmons 

CAO 

Jody Bignell 

      

Crowsnest Pass 

Box 600 

Crowsnest Pass T0K 0E0 

Ph: 403-563-8658 

Fax: 403-563-5474 
Bill Hnatiuk 

agfieldman@crowsnestpass.com 

 Patrick Thomas 

CAO 

Darwin Ruzicka 

      

Cypress County 

816 – 2nd Avenue 

Dunmore  T1B 0K3 

Ph: 403-526-2888 

Fax: 403-526-8958 
Kennedy Fandrick 
Kennedy.Fandrick@cypress.ab.ca  

 

Braiden Bodin 
Braiden.Bodin@cypress.ab.ca 

Tarolyn Aaserud 

CAO 

Dustin Vossler 

      

M.D. of Fairview #136 

Box 189 

Fairview  T0H 1L0 

Ph: 780-835-4903 

Fax: 780-835-3131 
Fred Sawchuk 
fred@mdfairview.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-834-7017 

 Sandra Fox 

CAO 

Phil Kolodychuk 

      

Flagstaff County 

Box 358 

Sedgewick  T0B 4C0 

Ph: 780-384-4100 

Fax: 780-384-3635 
Kevin MacDonald 
kmacdonald@flagstaff.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-385-6246 

Kelsey Fenton – mat leave 
kfenton@flagstaff.ab.ca 

Brenda Martin 
bmartin@flagstaff.ab.ca 

Shelly Armstrong 

CAO 

Howard Shield 

      

Foothills County 

Box 5605 

High River  T1V 1M7 

Ph: 403-652-2423 

Fax: 403-603-5414 

 

Jeff Porter 
jeff.porter@mdfoothills.com 

Direct: 403-603-5410 

Bree Webb 
Bree.webb@mdfoothills.com 

Direct: 403-652-2423 ext. 5446 

Harry Riva Cambrin 

CAO 

Delilah Miller 
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County of Forty Mile #8 

Box 160 

Foremost  T0K 0X0 

Ph: 403-867-3530 

Fax: 403-867-2242 

Shop: 403-867-3939 

Darrell VanArragon 
Darrell.vanarragon@fortymile.ab.ca 

 

Kevin Jesske 
kevjes@fortymile.ab.ca 

 

Dale Brown 

CAO 

Craig Widmer 

      

County of Grande Prairie 

No. 1 

10001 – 84 Avenue 

Clairmont  T8X 5B2 

Ph: 780-567-5585 

Fax: 780-567-5589 
Sonja Raven 
sraven@countygp.ab.ca 

Direct Line: 780-567-5588 

Cell: 780-876-6936 

Marny Kenney 
mkenney@countygp.ab.ca 

 

William Rogan 

CAO 

Corey Beck 

      

M.D. of Greenview #16 

Box 1079 

Valleyview  T0H 3N0 

Ph: 780-524-7602 

Fax: 780-524-5237 
Quentin Bochar 
Quentin.Bochar@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-524-8651 

Dave Berry 
dave.berry@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-558-9333 

Kendra Kozdroski 
Kendra,kozdroski@mdgreenview.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-552-3338 

Denise Thompson 

Interim CAO 

Allen Parkins 

      

Kneehill County 

Box 400 

Three Hills  T0M 2A0 

Ph: 403-443-5541 

Toll Free: 1-866-

443-5541 

Fax: 403-443-5115 

Bowen Clausen 
Bowen.Clausen@kneehillcounty.com 

Cell: 403-443-0393 

Fallon Sherlock 
Fallon.Sherlock@kneehillcounty.com 

 

Al Hoggan 

CAO 

Wade Christie 

      

Lac Ste. Anne County 

Box 219 

Sangudo  T0E 2A0 

Ph: 780-785-3411 

Toll Free: 1-866-

880-5722 

Fax: 780-785-2359 

Aren Skogstad 
askogstad@lsac.ca 

 

Stacy Berry 
sberry@lsac.ca 

 

Mike Primeau 

County Manager 

Ross Bohnet 

      

Lacombe County 

R.R. #3 

Lacombe  T4L 2N3 

Ph: 403-782-6601 

Fax: 403-782-3820 
Dion Burlock 
dburlock@lacombecounty.com 

Cell: 403-318-4428 

Jalene Makus 
jmakus@lacaombecounty.com 

 

Tim Timmons 

County 

Commissioner 

Paula Law 

   -   

Lac La Biche County 

Box 1679 

Lac La Biche  T0A 2C0 

Ph: 780-623-1747 

Fax: 780-623-1706 
Jacob Marfo 
jacob.marfo@laclabichecounty.com 

 

 Shadia Amblie 

CAO 

George L’Heureux 

      

Lamont County 

Box 150 
Lamont  T0B 2R0 

Ph: 780-895-2585 

ex. 270 
Fax: 780-895-2892 

Terry Eleniak 
Terry.e@lamontcounty.ca 

Cell: 780-818-7163 

Lindsay Benbow 
Lindsay.b@lamontcounty.ca 

Cell: 780-699-8176 

Stephen Hill 

CAO 

Daniel Warawa 

      

Leduc County 

#101, 1101-5th Street 

Nisku  T9E 2X3 

Ph: 780-955-3555 
Toll Free: 1-800-

379-9052 

Fax: 780-955-5557 

Garett Broadbent 
garett@leduc-county.com 

Cell: 780-975-6994 

Aaron Van Beers 
aaron@leduc-county.com 

 

Duane Coleman 
County Manager 

Glen Belozer 
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M.D. of Lesser Slave 

River #124 

Box 93 

Flatbush  T0G 0Z0 

Ph: 780-681-3929 

Fax: 780-681-3936 
Barry Kolenosky 
Barry.kolenosky@mdlsr.ca 

Cell: 780-623-0249 

 

 Allan Winarski 

CAO 

Sandra Melzer 

      

County of Lethbridge 

905 – 4th Avenue South 

Lethbridge  T1J 4E4 

Ph: 403-328-5525 

Shop: 403-732-5333 

Fax: 403-732-4328 

Gary Secrist 
gsecrist@lethcounty.ca 

Cell: 403-634-0680 

 Ann Mitchell 

CAO 

 

Steve Campbell 

 

 

      

Mackenzie County 

Box 640 

Fort Vermilion  T0H 1N0 

Ph: 780-927-3718 

Fax: 780-927-4266 
Grant Smith 
gsmith@mackenziecounty.com 

Cell: 780-841-1686 

Dave Schellenberg 
dschellenberg@mackenziecounty.com 

Len Racher 

CAO 

Ernest Peters 

      

County of Minburn #27 

Box 550 

Vegreville  T9C 1R6 

Ph: 780-632-4033 

Fax: 780-632-6631 
Darwin Ullery 
dullery@minburncounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-632-9253 

Roger Nakonechny 
rnakonechny@minburncounty.ab.ca 

 

David Marynowich 

County Manager 

Eric Anderson 

      

Mountain View County 

Bag 100 

Didsbury  T0M 0W0 

Ph: 403-335-3311 

Fax: 403-335-9207 
Jane Fulton 
jfulton@mvcounty.com 

Cell: 403-559-7311 

Chris Chrenek 
cchrenek@mvcounty.com 

Cell: 403-559-7007 

Jeff Holmes 

CAO 

Brian Rodger 

      

County of Newell #4 

Box 130 

Brooks  T1R 1B2 

Ph: 403-362-2772 

Shop: 403-362-4343 

Fax: 403-362-8681 

Todd Green 
greent@newellmail.ca 

Cell: 403-633-1041 

Catherine Christensen 
Christensenc@newellmail.ca 

 

Kevin Stephenson 

CAO 

Molly Douglass 

      

County of Northern 

Lights 

Box 10 

Manning  T0H 2M0 

Ph: 780-836-3348 

Fax: 780-836-3663 
Blake Gaugler 
gauglerb@countyofnorthernlights.com 

Cell: 780-836-5816 

 Theresa Van Oort 

CAO 

Terry Ungarian 

      

Northern Sunrise County 

Bag 1300 

Peace River  T8S 1Y9 

Ph: 780-322-3831 

Fax: 780-624-0023 
Sebastien Dutrisac 
sdutrisac@northernsunrise.net 

Cell: 780-617-3435 
 

Stephanie Garrant-Soucy 
SGarrant-Soucy@northernsunrise.net 

Wayne Wright 
wwright@northernsunrise.ent 

Cindy Millar 

CAO 

Dan Boisvert 

      

County of Paintearth #18 

Box 509 
Castor  T0C 0X0 

Ph: 403-882-3211 

Fax: 403-882-3560 
Jeff Cosens 
jcosens@countypaintearth.ca 

Cell: 403-740-9183 

Trevor Kerr 
tkerr@countypaintearth.ca 

Cell: 403-740-9182 

Michael Simpson 

CAO 

Maurice Wiart 

      

Parkland County 

53109A SH 779 
Parkland County  T7Z 1R1 

Ph: 780-968-8467 

Fax: 780-968-3247 
James Leskiw 
jleskiw@parklandcounty.com 
 

Erin McAdam 
emcadam@parklandcounty.com 
 

Michael Heck 

CAO 

Susan Schafers 
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M.D. of Peace #135 

Box 34 

Berwyn   T0H 0E0 

Ph: 780-338-3845 
Fax: 780-338-2222 

Nasar Iqbal 
agfieldman@mdpeace.com 

Cell: 780-219-4534 

 Barbara Johnson 
CAO 

Sandra Eastman 

      

M.D. of Pincher Creek #9 

Box 279 

Pincher Creek  T0K 1W0 

Ph: 403-627-4151 
Fax: 403-627-3075 

 

Shane Poulsen 
spoulsen@mdpinchercreek.ab.ca 

Cell: 403-339-8741 

Lindsey Davidson 
ldavidson@mdpinchercreek.ab.ca 

Cell: 403-339-7451 

Sheldon Steinke 
CAO 

John Lawson 

      

Ponoka County 

4205 Hwy. 2A 

Ponoka  T4J 1V9 

Ph: 403-783-3333 
Fax: 403-783-6965 

Justin Babcock 
justinbabcock@ponokacounty.com 

Cell: 403-506-8832 

Jesse Crandall 
jessecrandall@ponokacounty.com 

 

Charlie Cutforth 
CAO 

Mark Matejka 

      

M.D. of Provost #52 

Box 300 

Provost  T0B 3S0 

Ph: 780-753-2168 
Fax: 780-753-2199 

Brian Carter 
bcarter@mdprovost.ca 

 

Jessica Robley 
jrobley@mdprovost.ca 

Caitlin Wolf 

cwolf@mdprovost.ca 

Tyler Lawrason 
Administrator 

 Darryl Carson Ri 

      

M.D. of Ranchland #66 

Box 1060 

Nanton  T0L 1R0 

Ph: 403-646-3131 

Fax: 403-646-3141 
Rick Niwa 
ag@ranchland66.com 

 

 Gregory Brkich 

Municipal 

Administrator 

Jody Wilson 

      

Red Deer County 

38106 Rge. Road 275 

Red Deer  T4S 2L9 

Ph: 403-350-2150 

Ph: 403-350-2163 

Fax: 403-346-9840 

 

Cody McIntosh 
cmcintosh@rdcounty.ca 

 

Roland Krusi 
rkrusi@rdcounty.ca 

 

Curtis Herzberg 

County Manager 

 

Connie Huelsman 

      

Rocky View County 

262075 Rocky View Point 

Rocky View County, AB 
T4A 0X2 

Ph: 403-520-1287 

(Jeff) 

Ph: 403-520-7273 
(Laura) 

 

Jeff Fleischer 
jfleischer@rockyview.ca 

 

 

Laura Poile 
lpoile@rockyview.ca 

Ashley Stewart 
astewart@rockyview.ca 

Kristyn Smigelski 
ksmigelski@rockyview.ca 

Rick McDonald 

Interim County 

Manager 

Daniel Henn 

      

County of St. Paul #19 

5015 – 49 Avenue 
St. Paul  T0A 3A4 

Ph: 780-645-3006 

Fax: 780-645-3104 
Keith Kornelsen 
kkornelsen@county.stpaul.ab.ca 

 

Warren Leister 
wleister@county.stpaul.ab.ca 

Sheila Kitz 

Administrator 

Cliff Martin 

      

Saddle Hills County 

RR #1 

Spirit River  T0H 3G0 

Ph: 780-864-3760 

Fax: 780-864-3904 
Dessa Nicholson 
dnicholson@saddlehills.ab.ca 

 

Riley Nooy 
rnooy@saddlehills.ab.ca 

 

Joulia Whittleton, 

CAO 

Shane Steffen, 
Assistant CAO 

Candace Dolen 
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Smoky Lake County 

Box 310 

Smoky Lake  T0A 3C0 

Ph: 780-656-3730 
Fax: 780-656-3768 

Tori Cherniawsky 
tdey@smokylakecounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-650-5409 

 

Amanda Shapka 
ashapka@smokylakecounty.ab.ca 

 

Cory Ollikka 
Administrator 

Dan Gawalko 

      

M.D. of Smoky River 

#130 

Box 210 

Falher  T0H 1M0 

Ph: 780-837-2221 

ext. 115 

Fax: 780-837-2453 

Normand Boulet 
asb@mdsmokyriver.com 

Cell: 780-837-0043 

 Rita Therriault 

CAO 

Robert Brochu 

      

Special Area No. 2 

Box 820 

Hanna  T0J 1P0 

Ph: 403-854-5624 

Fax: 403-854-5627 
Jesse Williams (mat leave) 
Jesse.williams@specialareas.ab.ca 

 

 

Acting AF Marcia Raymond – 

until September 2019 
Marcia.raymond@specialareas.ab.ca 

 

Brett Richards 

Administraotr 

Neal Roes 

      

Special Area No. 3 

Box 30 

Oyen,  T0J 2J0 

Ph: 403-664-3618 

Fax: 403-664-3320 
Don Hogan 

Don.hogan@specialareas.ab.ca 

 

 Darran Dick 

Administrator 

Marvin Molzan 

      

Special Area No. 4 

Box 220 

Consort  T0C 1B0 

Ph: 403-577-3523 

Fax: 403-577-2446 
Justine Comeau (mat leave) 
Justine.simpson@specialareas.ab.ca 

 

Acting AF Kaylee Dick 
Kaylee.dick@specialareas.ab.ca 

 

Corinne Kelts 

Administrator 

 

Trevor Deagle 

      

M.D. of Spirit River #133 

Box 389 

Spirit River  T0H 3G0 

Ph: 780-864-3500 

Fax: 780-864-8059 
 

 
 

 Kelly Hudson 

CAO 

Caroline Sekulic 

      

Starland County 

Box 249 

Morrin  T0J 2B0 

Ph: 403-772-3793 

Fax: 403-772-3807 
Alan Hampton 
ahampton@starlandcounty.com 
Cell: 403-321-1287 

Dara Kudras 
dara@starlandcounty.com 
Cell: 403-321-3284 

Shirley Bremer 

CAO 

Steve Wannstrom 

      

County of Stettler #6 

Box 1270 

Stettler  T0C 2L0 

Ph: 403-742-4441 

Fax: 403-742-1277 
Quinton Beaumont 
qbeaumont@stettlercounty.ca 
 

Ryan Hallett 
rhallett@stettlercounty.ca 
 

Yvette Cassidy 

County 

Administrator 

Dave Grover 

      

Strathcona County 

2001 Sherwood Drive 

Sherwood Park  T8A 3W7 

 

Ph: 780-417-7100 

Ph: 780-417-7134 

(Joel) 

Fax: 780-417-7109  
 

Joel Gould 
Joel.gould@strathcona.ca 
 

Elise Graham 
elise.graham@strathcona.ca 

John McGladdery 
John.mcgladdery@strathcona.ca 

 

Rob Coon 

Chief Commissioner 

Laura Hammer 
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Sturgeon County 

9601 – 100 Street 

Morinville  T8R 1L9 

Ph: 780-939-8330  
Toll Free: 1-866-

939-9303 

Fax: 780-939-2076 

Angela Veenstra 
aveenstra@sturgeoncounty.ca 

Cell: 780-868-0085 

Alyssa Thiessen 
athiessen@sturgeoncounty.ca 

Tara McGinn 
tmcGinn@sturgeoncounty.ca 

Reegan McCullough 
CAO 

Victor Majeau 

      

M.D. of Taber 

4900B – 50 Street 

Taber  T1G 1T2 

Ph: 403-223-8735 

(shop) 

Ph: 403-223-3541 

(county) 

Fax: 403-223-8831 

Jason Bullock 
jbullock@mdtaber.ab.ca 
Cell: 403-634-4429 

 

Jorden Holst 
jholst@mdtaber.ab.ca 
 

Derrick Krizsan 

Municipal 

Administrator 

Leavitt Howg 

      

Thorhild County 

Box 10 

Thorhild  T0A 3J0 

Ph: 780-398-3741 

Toll Free: 1-877-

398-3777 

Fax: 780-398-3748 

Clarence Dowhan 
clarence.dowhan@thorhildcounty.com 

Cell: 780-206-0013 

Sarah Kassian 
sarah@thorhildcounty.com 

Cell: 780-307-7066 

Wayne Franklin 

CAO 

Kevin Grumetza 

      

County of Two Hills #21 

Box 490 
Two Hills  T0B 4K0 

 

Ph: 780-657-3358 

Fax: 780-657-3504 
Elden Kozak 
ekozak@thcounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-208-2372 

Linda Boyd 
lboyd@thcounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-603-3486 

 

Sally Dary 

CAO 
 

Murray Phillips 

 
 

 

      

County of Vermilion 

River 

Box 69 

Kitscoty  T0B 2P0 

Ph: 780-846-2244 

Fax: 780-846-2716 
Cathie Erichsen Arychuk 
carychuk@county24.com 

 

Darin Beckett 
dbeckett@county24.com 

 

Rhonda King 

CAO 

Jason Stelmaschuk 

      

Vulcan County 

Box 180 

Vulcan  T0L 2B0 

Ph: 403-485-2241 

Fax: 403-485-2920 
Kelly Malmberg 
agmanager@vulcancounty.ab.ca 

Cell: 403-485-0431 

Terry Olsen 
res@vulcancounty.ab.ca 

 

Nels Peterson 

CAO 

Doug Logan 

      

 

M.D. of Wainwright #61 

717 – 14 Avenue 

Wainwright  T9W 1B3 

 

Ph: 780-842-4454 

Fax: 780-842-2463 

 

James Schwindt 
agfield@mdwainwright.ca 

Cell: 780-842-0212 

 

Tanis Ponath 
asb@mdwainwright.ca 

Cell: 780-806-9498 

 

Mr.Kelly Buchinski 

Municipal 

Administrator  

 

Riley Andersen 

      

County of Warner #5 

Box 90 

Warner  T0K 2L0 

Ph: 403-642-2255 

Fax: 403-642-2256 
Jamie Meeks 
jmeeks@warnercounty.ca 

Cell: 403-642-7557 

Cathy Preston 
cpreston@warnercounty.ca 

Shawn Hathaway 

County 

Administrator 

Shawn Rodgers 
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Westlock County 

10336 – 106 Street 

Westlock  T7P 2G1 

Ph: 780-349-3346 

ext. 280 

Toll Free: 1-877-

349-5880 

Fax: 780-349-2012 

Jacolyn Tigert 
jtigert@westlockcounty.com 
Cell: 780-307-4308 

Don Medcke 
DMedcke@westlockcounty.com 

 

 

Leo Ludwig 

CAO 

Lou Hall 

      

County of Wetaskiwin 

#10 

Box 6960 

Wetaskiwin  T9A 2G5 

Ph: 780-361-6226 

Fax: 780-352-3486 
Steve Majek 
smajek@county.wetaskiwin.ab.ca 

Cell: 780-387-6137 

James Albers 
jalbers@county.wetaskiwin.ab.ca 

 

Rod Hawken 

County 

Administrator 

Josh Bishop 

      

Wheatland County 

R.R. #1, Hwy. #1 

Strathmore  T1P 1J6 

Ph: 403-934-3321 
Fax: 403-934-4889 

Shop: 403-934-4949 

Russ Muenchrath 
russel.muenchrath@wheatlandcounty.c

a 

Cell: 403-333-6846 

Jason Regehr 
jason.regehr@wheatlandcounty.ca 

Cell: 403-333-6946 

Alan Parkin 
County Manager 

Jason Wilson 

      

M.D. of Willow Creek 

#26 

Box 550 

Claresholm  T0L 0T0 

Ph: 403-625-3351 

ex.229 (Carla) 

Fax: 403-625-3886 

Carla Preachuk 
Carla@mdwillowcreek.com 

 

Gary Murray 
Gary.murray@mdwillowcreek.com 

 

Cindy Vizzutti 

CAO 

Ian Sundquist 

      

Woodlands County 

Box 33 

Fort Assiniboine  T0G 1A0 

Ph: 780-584-3866 

Fax: 780-584-3988 

 

Dawn Fortin 
dawn.fortin@woodlands.ab.ca 

James Aitken 
James.aitken@woodlands.ab.ca 

 

Paul Hanlan 

CAO 

Dale McQueen 

      

Yellowhead County 

2716 – 1st Avenue 

Edson  T7E 1N9 

Ph: 780-325-3782 

Toll Free: 1-800-

814-3935 
Fax: 780-325-3783 

Jennifer Benson 
jbenson@yellowheadcounty.ab.ca 

Melissa Marquis 
mmarquis@yellowheadcounty.ab.ca 
 

Jack Ramme 

CAO 

Bob Mitchell 
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